 Datasheet for Geared Motors
 Type designation: Z39-LE80ZMQ4P
Legend
 U = Voltage IN = Rated current n2 = Geared motor output speed cos φ = Power factor
 D / Y = Circuit nN = Rated motor speed T2 = Geared motor output torque IA/IN = Relative starting current
 f = Frequency TN = Rated motor torque fB = Service factor TA/TN = Relative starting torque
 PN = Rated motor power IE-CL = Efficiency class η = Efficiency TK/TN = Relative breakdown torque
*) On request TH/TN = Relative average acceleration torque
Transmittal, reproduction, dissemination and/or editing of this document as well as utilization of its contents and communication thereof to others without express authorization are prohibited. Offenders will be held liable for payment of
damages. All rights created by patent grant or registration of a utility model or design patent are reserved.
Responsible department Technical reference Created by Approved by
IN LVM GM SPC Created automatically
Technical data are subject to change! There may be
discrepancies between calculated and rating plate
values.
Link documents
Document type Document status
Technical data sheet Released
Document title Document number
TDS-290525-111020
Restricted Revision Creation date Language Page
© Innomotics 2025
2KJ3103-9DF23-9AR1-Z
D01+H6A+K01+K06+L00+M55+N38+N4N
AA 2025-05-29 en 1/2
34.067
 Client order no.  Item-No.  Offer no.
 Order no.  Consignment no.  Project
 Remarks
Motor type 1LE motor with Premium Efficiency  LE80ZMQ4P
Number of poles 4-pole
Degree of protection (K01) IP55
Thermal class 155 (F)
Moment of inertia Jmot 0.00290 kgm²
Terminal box position (M55) 1A
Electrical connection at
terminal box
Cable gland metric
Ventilation Standard fan
Energy efficiency
Relative power losses according to IEC 60034-30-1 (IE)
Relative torque (%)
16.1 % 18.0 % 20.9 %
 100 %
9.5 % 11.9 %
 50 %
6.0 % 7.3 %
 25 %
                                          25 %                   50 %                                     90 %
Relative speed (%)